
Hallenspielplan  Heilsbronn, Hohenzollernhalle  ( 230141 )
Ketteldorfer Str. 22
91560   Heilsbronn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 12:30 VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

SG Kernfranken 1 (M/mJgd) MTV Stadeln e. V. 1 (M/mJgd) 0:0

Do. 24.10.2024 19:00 ÜBL mB SG Kernfranken II (a.K.) HG Ansbach 40:45

So. 04.05.2025 14:00

14:35

15:10

15:45

16:20

16:55

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

SG Kernfranken 1

Tuspo Heroldsberg 1

SG Kernfranken 1

Tuspo Nürnberg 1

SG Kernfranken 1

Tuspo Nürnberg 1

Tuspo Nürnberg 1

TSV Roßtal 1 (F/wJgd)

TSV Roßtal 1 (F/wJgd)

Tuspo Heroldsberg 1

Tuspo Heroldsberg 1

TSV Roßtal 1 (F/wJgd)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


